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11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.

Position

Administrator, Hospital Or Alied
Healthcare System

Assistant Sheriff B
Associate Civil Engineer
Undersheriff

Hospital Administrator
Staff Psychiatrist Il

Staff Psychiatrist Il
Chief Of Psychiatry
Staff Psychiatrist Il

Medical Director, Mental Health
Services

Director Of Purchasing And Fleet
Services

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Chief Of Medical Staff

Chief Deputy District Attorney
Staff Psychiatrist Il

Staff Psychiatrist IV

County Executive Officer
Chief Deputy Sheriff B

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Chief Deputy District Attorney
Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Chief Assistant County Executive
Officer

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Department

Rcrmc

Riverside County Sheriff
Building And Safety
Riverside County Sheriff
Rermc

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Purchasing

Mental Health
Rermc

District Attorney
Mental Health
Mental Health
Executive Office
Riverside County Sheriff
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
District Attorney
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

Executive Office

Mental Health

Total Wages

$678,530

$615,318
$593,817
$574,868
$480,682
$472,444
$426,292
$422,167
$410,065
$374,366

$359,709

$359,325
$349,566
$345,970
$345,268
$341,858
$333,874
$330,038
$327,422
$313,611
$313,589
$310,568
$308,117
$300,976
$291,775
$291,461

$290,031



28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

General Manager - Chief Flood
Control Engineer

Chief Deputy District Attorney
Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Director Of Child Support Services
Psychiatrist Ill - Per Diem
Psychiatrist Ill - Per Diem

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Chief Of Family Medicine,
Integrated Systems

Director Of Community Action
Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Staff Psychiatrist Il
Physician IV

Assistant Sheriff B

Staff Psychiatrist Il
Psychiatrist Ill - Per Diem

Assistant Director, Purchasing And
Fleet Services

County Counsel

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Staff Psychiatrist Il
Mental Health Director
Staff Psychiatrist Il
Psychiatrist Il - Per Diem

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Flood Control

District Attorney
Mental Health
Mental Health

Child Support Services

Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

Rcrmc

Community Action
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

Rcrmc

Riverside County Sheriff

Mental Health
Mental Health

Purchasing

County Counsel
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

$289,376

$288,405
$286,075
$285,099
$284,616
$283,980
$283,458
$279,541
$277,915
$277,485

$274,911
$274,207
$273,737
$272,632
$272,067
$270,975
$270,972
$269,105
$268,863
$268,601
$268,523
$268,502
$267,939

$267,474
$265,440
$265,067
$264,445
$263,466
$261,902



57.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Transportation Land Management
Agency Director

Staff Psychiatrist Il
Sheriff's Lieutenant B
Staff Psychiatrist Il
Staff Psychiatrist Il
Staff Psychiatrist Il
Staff Psychiatrist Il
Staff Psychiatrist Il
Staff Psychiatrist Il

Assistant County Executive
Officer/Human
Resources/Economic Development
Agency

Staff Psychiatrist Il
Staff Psychiatrist Il

Executive Director, Riverside
Conservation Authority

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Staff Psychiatrist IV
Undersheriff

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Chief Of Medical Specialty
Staff Psychiatrist Il

Chief Information Officer

Sheriff's Lead Investigator Il B
Offset

Staff Psychiatrist Il
County Finance Director
District Attorney

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Staff Psychiatrist IV

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Tlma Agency

Mental Health
Riverside County Sheriff
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

Economic Development
Agency

Mental Health
Mental Health
Rchca

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Riverside County Sheriff
Mental Health

Rermc

Mental Health
Information Technology

Riverside County Sheriff

Mental Health
Executive Office
District Attorney
Mental Health
Mental Health

$259,825

$259,790
$259,740
$259,647
$259,538
$259,185
$258,988
$258,720
$258,658
$258,038

$257,954
$257,715
$257,532

$256,047
$255,074
$254,626
$254,532
$254,178
$253,895
$253,620
$253,522
$251,776

$251,673
$251,335
$250,902
$250,254
$249,577



84.
85.

86.

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

97.

98.
99.
100.

Assistant Sheriff B

Managing Director

Sheriff/Coroner/Public
Administrator

Director Of Public Health
Sheriff's Lieutenant B
Chief Of Medical Specialty
Staff Psychiatrist Il

Staff Psychiatrist Il

Chief Deputy Sheriff B
Staff Psychiatrist Il

Staff Psychiatrist Il

County Surveyor

Exclusive Care Director Of Medical

Specialty

Administrator, Hospital Or Alied

Healthcare System
Staff Psychiatrist Il
Staff Psychiatrist Il

Director Of Public Social Services

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County Sheriff

Economic Development
Agency

Riverside County Sheriff

Department Of Health
Riverside County Sheriff
Rermce

Mental Health

Mental Health

Riverside County Sheriff
Mental Health

Mental Health
Transportation

Human Resources

Department Of Health

Mental Health
Mental Health
Dept Of Public Social Services

$248,500
$248,146

$247,795

$247,648
$246,100
$245,988
$245,816
$245,792
$245,629
$244,840
$244,840
$244,805
$243,955

$243,449

$241,637
$241,637
$241,183



