	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Administrator, Hospital Or Alied Healthcare System		Riverside County	Rcrmc	\$678,530
2.	Assistant Sheriff B		Riverside County	Riverside County Sheriff	\$615,318
3.	Associate Civil Engineer		Riverside County	Building And Safety	\$593,817
4.	Undersheriff		Riverside County	Riverside County Sheriff	\$574,868
5.	Hospital Administrator		Riverside County	Rcrmc	\$480,682
6.	Staff Psychiatrist II		Riverside County	Mental Health	\$472,444
7.	Staff Psychiatrist III		Riverside County	Mental Health	\$426,292
8.	Chief Of Psychiatry		Riverside County	Mental Health	\$422,167
9.	Staff Psychiatrist II		Riverside County	Mental Health	\$410,065
10.	Medical Director, Mental Health Services		Riverside County	Mental Health	\$374,366
11.	Director Of Purchasing And Fleet Services		Riverside County	Purchasing	\$359,709
12.	Staff Psychiatrist III		Riverside County	Mental Health	\$359,325
13.	Chief Of Medical Staff		Riverside County	Rcrmc	\$349,566
14.	Chief Deputy District Attorney		Riverside County	District Attorney	\$345,970
15.	Staff Psychiatrist II		Riverside County	Mental Health	\$345,268
16.	Staff Psychiatrist IV		Riverside County	Mental Health	\$341,858
17.	County Executive Officer		Riverside County	Executive Office	\$333,874
18.	Chief Deputy Sheriff B		Riverside County	Riverside County Sheriff	\$330,038
19.	Staff Psychiatrist III		Riverside County	Mental Health	\$327,422
20.	Staff Psychiatrist III		Riverside County	Mental Health	\$313,611
21.	Staff Psychiatrist II		Riverside County	Mental Health	\$313,589
22.	Chief Deputy District Attorney		Riverside County	District Attorney	\$310,568
23.	Staff Psychiatrist IV		Riverside County	Mental Health	\$308,117
24.	Staff Psychiatrist IV		Riverside County	Mental Health	\$300,976
25.	Staff Psychiatrist IV		Riverside County	Mental Health	\$291,775
26.	Chief Assistant County Executive Officer		Riverside County	Executive Office	\$291,461
27.	Staff Psychiatrist IV		Riverside County	Mental Health	\$290,031

28.	General Manager - Chief Flood Control Engineer	Riverside County	Flood Control	\$289,376
29.	Chief Deputy District Attorney	Riverside County	District Attorney	\$288,405
30.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$286,075
31.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$285,099
32.	Director Of Child Support Services	Riverside County	Child Support Services	\$284,616
33.	Psychiatrist III - Per Diem	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$283,980
34.	Psychiatrist III - Per Diem	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$283,458
35.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$279,541
36.	Staff Psychiatrist II	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$277,915
37.	Chief Of Family Medicine, Integrated Systems	Riverside County	Rcrmc	\$277,485
38.	Director Of Community Action	Riverside County	Community Action	\$274,911
39.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$274,207
40.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$273,737
41.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$272,632
42.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$272,067
43.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$270,975
44.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$270,972
45.	Staff Psychiatrist II	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$269,105
46.	Physician IV	Riverside County	Rcrmc	\$268,863
47.	Assistant Sheriff B	Riverside County	Riverside County Sheriff	\$268,601
48.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$268,523
49.	Psychiatrist III - Per Diem	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$268,502
50.	Assistant Director, Purchasing And Fleet Services	Riverside County	Purchasing	\$267,939
51.	County Counsel	Riverside County	County Counsel	\$267,474
52.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$265,440
53.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$265,067
54.	Mental Health Director	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$264,445
55.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$263,466
56.	Psychiatrist II - Per Diem	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$261,902

57.	Transportation Land Management Agency Director	Riverside County	Tlma Agency	\$259,825
58.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$259,790
59.	Sheriff's Lieutenant B	Riverside County	Riverside County Sheriff	\$259,740
60.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$259,647
61.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$259,538
62.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$259,185
63.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$258,988
64.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$258,720
65.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$258,658
66.	Assistant County Executive Officer/Human Resources/Economic Development Agency	Riverside County	Economic Development Agency	\$258,038
67.	Staff Psychiatrist II	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$257,954
68.	Staff Psychiatrist II	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$257,715
69.	Executive Director, Riverside Conservation Authority	Riverside County	Rchca	\$257,532
70.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$256,047
71.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$255,074
72.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$254,626
73.	Undersheriff	Riverside County	Riverside County Sheriff	\$254,532
74.	Staff Psychiatrist II	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$254,178
75.	Chief Of Medical Specialty	Riverside County	Rcrmc	\$253,895
76.	Staff Psychiatrist II	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$253,620
77.	Chief Information Officer	Riverside County	Information Technology	\$253,522
78.	Sheriff's Lead Investigator III B Offset	Riverside County	Riverside County Sheriff	\$251,776
79.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$251,673
80.	County Finance Director	Riverside County	Executive Office	\$251,335
81.	District Attorney	Riverside County	District Attorney	\$250,902
82.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$250,254
83.	Staff Psychiatrist IV	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$249,577

84.	Assistant Sheriff B	Riverside County	Riverside County Sheriff	\$248,500
85.	Managing Director	Riverside County	Economic Development Agency	\$248,146
86.	Sheriff/Coroner/Public Administrator	Riverside County	Riverside County Sheriff	\$247,795
87.	Director Of Public Health	Riverside County	Department Of Health	\$247,648
88.	Sheriff's Lieutenant B	Riverside County	Riverside County Sheriff	\$246,100
89.	Chief Of Medical Specialty	Riverside County	Rcrmc	\$245,988
90.	Staff Psychiatrist II	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$245,816
91.	Staff Psychiatrist II	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$245,792
92.	Chief Deputy Sheriff B	Riverside County	Riverside County Sheriff	\$245,629
93.	Staff Psychiatrist II	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$244,840
94.	Staff Psychiatrist II	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$244,840
95.	County Surveyor	Riverside County	Transportation	\$244,805
96.	Exclusive Care Director Of Medical Specialty	Riverside County	Human Resources	\$243,955
97.	Administrator, Hospital Or Alied Healthcare System	Riverside County	Department Of Health	\$243,449
98.	Staff Psychiatrist II	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$241,637
99.	Staff Psychiatrist III	Riverside County	Mental Health	\$241,637
100.	Director Of Public Social Services	Riverside County	Dept Of Public Social Services	\$241,183